福緯企業有限公司
FORWILL ENTERPRISE CO., LTD
SQH
SQHG
Type W
RESISTANCE RANGE Ω DIMENSIONS(mm)
SQH MO + SQH L± 2 H± 1 W± 1 S± 1 H± 1 P1± 1 P2± 1 P3± 1 P4± 1 d
SQH-10 10 0.5 Ω ~ 100 Ω 101 Ω ~ 50K Ω 48.0 10.0 10.0 33 21 12 6 8.0 3.0 4
SQH-15 15 1 Ω ~ 100 Ω 101 Ω ~ 100K Ω 48.0 12.0 12.0 33 21 12 6 8.0 3.0 4
SQH-20 20 1 Ω ~ 100 Ω 101 Ω ~ 100K Ω 63.7 12.0 12.0 42 24 12 6 8.0 3.0 4
SQH-30 30 1 Ω ~ 500 Ω   75.0 19.0 18.0 56 30 17 8 10.0 3.0 4
SQH-40 40 1 Ω ~ 500 Ω   90.0 19.0 18.0 68 30 17 8 10.0 3.0 4